motorcars

Invoice ID
PO Number
Issue Date
Due Date
Subject

Item Type

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

HHO110

HHO101

02/16/2026
03/18/2026 (Net 30)

2004 Porsche Boxster S Mileage26,655
VIN#WPOCB29834S660555

Description

[HHO0101] 2004 Porsche Boxster - 02/04/2026 - 12 Body Trim
and Fittings:

* Replace passenger headlight reflector.

* Drivers rear intake grille was protruding out. Removed and
reinstalled correctly.

[HHO0101] 2004 Porsche Boxster - 02/04/2026 - 02/05/2026
13 Electrical & Ignition:

* Removed the existing audio system.

* Retrofit the center dash to accommodate the new audio
system.

* Install and wired the new audio system supplied by the
customer.

[HHOO0101] 2004 Porsche Boxster - 02/05/2026 - 02 Engine:
Oil change/coolant flush / replace axle

* Performed engine oil and filter service.

* Replaced engine air filter.

* Replaced cabin filter.

* Flushed cooling system and filled.

* Removed and replaced rear axle.

[HHO0101] 2004 Porsche Boxster - 02/06/2026 - 02/10/2026

13 Electrical & Ignition:

* Installed front and rear cameras. Ran and concealed wiring.

* Finished setting up and installing the audio system. Checked
camera functions.

[HHO0101] 2004 Porsche Boxster - 02/06/2026 - 13 Electrical

& Ignition:
* Made wiring harness for 12 volt lighter plug.
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From | HH Motorcars, LLC

16 East 72nd Street
Cincinnati, Ohio 45208

Invoice For | Brett Ferrell
(513) 310-3387

Quantity Unit Price
0.50 $165.00
8.25 $165.00
8.00 $165.00

10.25 $165.00
1.25 $165.00

Amount

$82.50

$1,361.25

$1,320.00

$1,691.25

$206.25



Service

Product

Product

Product

Product

Product

Product

Product

[HHO00101] 2004 Porsche Boxster - 02/09/2026 - 13 Electrical
& Ignition:

* Installed 12v power outlet in passenger footwell.

* Coated previously cut amp wires with liquid tape.

* Final soldered backup camera wires to power and ground.
Solder reverse wire to camera wire.

Miscellaneous shop supplies.

996 552 339 00 01C Porsche Trim Bezel.
996 572 219 02 Cabin Air Filter.

996 110 131 04 Engine Air Filter.

996 107 225 60 Oil Filter.

1700-270 107 Axle Assembly.

Liqui Moly High Tech 5w-40
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2.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

8.50

$165.00

$19.50

$9.29

$15.80

$27.90

$18.66

$131.53

$10.99

Subtotal
Tax (7.8%)

Amount Due

$330.00

$19.50
$9.29
$15.80
$27.90
$18.66
$131.53
$93.42

$5,307.35
$413.97

$5,721.32



