



motorcars

From **HH Motorcars, LLC**
16 East 72nd Street
Cincinnati, Ohio 45208

Invoice ID **HH0110**
PO Number **HH0101**
Issue Date **02/16/2026**
Due Date **03/18/2026 (Net 30)**
Subject **2004 Porsche Boxster S Mileage26,655
VIN#WPOCB29834S660555**

Invoice For **Brett Ferrell**
(513) 310-3387

Item Type	Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
Service	[HH00101] 2004 Porsche Boxster - 02/04/2026 - 12 Body Trim and Fittings: * Replace passenger headlight reflector. * Drivers rear intake grille was protruding out. Removed and reinstalled correctly.	0.50	\$165.00	\$82.50
Service	[HH00101] 2004 Porsche Boxster - 02/04/2026 - 02/05/2026 13 Electrical & Ignition: * Removed the existing audio system. * Retrofit the center dash to accommodate the new audio system. * Install and wired the new audio system supplied by the customer.	8.25	\$165.00	\$1,361.25
Service	[HH00101] 2004 Porsche Boxster - 02/05/2026 - 02 Engine: Oil change/coolant flush / replace axle * Performed engine oil and filter service. * Replaced engine air filter. * Replaced cabin filter. * Flushed cooling system and filled. * Removed and replaced rear axle.	8.00	\$165.00	\$1,320.00
Service	[HH00101] 2004 Porsche Boxster - 02/06/2026 - 02/10/2026 13 Electrical & Ignition: * Installed front and rear cameras. Ran and concealed wiring. * Finished setting up and installing the audio system. Checked camera functions.	10.25	\$165.00	\$1,691.25
Service	[HH00101] 2004 Porsche Boxster - 02/06/2026 - 13 Electrical & Ignition: * Made wiring harness for 12 volt lighter plug.	1.25	\$165.00	\$206.25

Service	[HH00101] 2004 Porsche Boxster - 02/09/2026 - 13 Electrical & Ignition: * Installed 12v power outlet in passenger footwell. * Coated previously cut amp wires with liquid tape. * Final soldered backup camera wires to power and ground. Solder reverse wire to camera wire.	2.00	\$165.00	\$330.00
Product	Miscellaneous shop supplies.	1.00	\$19.50	\$19.50
Product	996 552 339 00 01C Porsche Trim Bezel.	1.00	\$9.29	\$9.29
Product	996 572 219 02 Cabin Air Filter.	1.00	\$15.80	\$15.80
Product	996 110 131 04 Engine Air Filter.	1.00	\$27.90	\$27.90
Product	996 107 225 60 Oil Filter.	1.00	\$18.66	\$18.66
Product	1700-270 107 Axle Assembly.	1.00	\$131.53	\$131.53
Product	Liqui Moly High Tech 5w-40	8.50	\$10.99	\$93.42

Subtotal	\$5,307.35
Tax (7.8%)	\$413.97
Amount Due	\$5,721.32